भ 204151 M 17/ MX

۰.

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	#)
		MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nam	e)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	Office Use Only	y

.

ч



03/17/17--01013--012 \*\*125.00

17 HAY 11 PH 2: 55 SECRETARY OF STATE ALLAHASSIE, FLORIDA FILED

D. SCOTT MAY 1 6 2017



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

April 20, 2017

\*\*

JAMES BYRD 301 E PINE ST., STE. 850 ORLANDO, FL 32801

SUBJECT: BYRD & COMPANY, LLC Ref. Number: W17000024500

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the **complete document**, including the <u>electronic filing cover sheet</u>.

You failed to make the correction(s) requested in our previous letter.

Pursuant to s.605.0902(1)(e), Florida Statutes, the document must contain the name, title or capacity and address of at least one person who has the authority to manage the foreign limited liability company.

A certificate of existence or a certificate of good standing, dated no more than 90 days prior to the delivery of the application to the Department of State, duly authenticated by the secretary of state or other official having custody of the records in the jurisdiction under the laws of which it is incorporated/organized, must be submitted to this office. A translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be attached to a certificate which is in a language other than the English language. A photocopy of this certificate is not acceptable.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Dionne M Pijeaux Regulatory Specialist

Letter Number: 417A00007708

M

\_\_\_\_

2

255

Т,

m

 $\bigcirc$ 

www.sunbiz.org

Division of Cornerations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassee Florida 32314

#### APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605 0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

# Byrd & Company, LLC•

(Name of Foreign Limited Liability Company; must include "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")

(If name unavailable, enter a Liability Company," "L.L.C.	Iternate name adopted for the purpo " or "LLC.")	se of tra	nsacting business in Floric	da. The alternate narr	e must include "Limited
2. Wyoming		2	82-0827896		
	of which foreign limited liability	5.		umber, if applicable)	<del></del>
4. March 16 2017					
1	(Date first transacted busin (See sections 605.0904 & 60	less in F 5.0905.	lorida, if prior to registrati F.S. to determine penalty 1	on.) jability)	-
5. <u>301 E. Pine St., Ste 85</u>					_
Orlando, Fl 32801					
6. <u>301 E. Pine St., Ste. 85</u>	(Street Address of 0	Princip	al Office)		-
Orlando, Fl 32801					-
	(Mailing	Addres	s)		-
7. Name and street addres	ss of Florida registered agent: (I	<sup>3</sup> .O. Bc	x <u>NOT</u> acceptable)		
Name:	James S Byrd, PA				
Office Address:	301 E. Pine St., Ste. 850				
	Orlando		, Florid	a 32801 (Zip code)	_
designated in this applica to complywith the provisi	Mance: gistered agent and to accept set tion, I hereby accept the appoin ons of all statutes relative to the my position as registered agent.	ntment e prope	as registered agent and	agree to act in thi	s capacity. I further agree
	(Regis	stered as	gent's signature)		夏日~
8. The name, title or capa James Byrd PA, Manager	acity and address of the person(s	) who l	nas/have authority to ma	nage is/are:	
301 E. PINE	ST. SUITE	ØF	Ô		2
GRLANDO.	FL 32801				55 1000
9. Attached is a certificate	of existence, no more than 90 d of which it is organized. (If the	ays old	, duly authenticated by t ate is in a foreign langua	the official having one official having one official having one of the second sec	custody of records in the

## STATE OF WYOMING Office of the Secretary of State

I, ED MURRAY, SECRETARY OF STATE of the STATE OF WYOMING, do hereby certify that according to the records of this office,

### Byrd & Company, LLC.

#### is a Limited Liability Company

formed or qualified under the laws of Wyoming did on **April 16, 2015**, comply with all applicable requirements of this office. Its period of duration is Perpetual. This entity has been assigned entity identification number **2015-000685100**.

This entity is in existence and in good standing in this office and has filed all annual reports and paid all annual license taxes to date, or is not yet required to file such annual reports; and has not filed Articles of Dissolution.

I have affixed hereto the Great Seal of the State of Wyoming and duly generated, executed, authenticated, issued, delivered and communicated this official certificate at Cheyenne, Wyoming on this 5th day of May, 2017 at 12:30 PM. This certificate is assigned 023009218.



Notice: A certificate issued electronically from the Wyoming Secretary of State's web site is immediately valid and effective. The validity of a certificate may be established by viewing the Certificate Confirmation screen of the Secretary of State's website http://wyobiz.wy.gov and following the instructions displayed under Validate Certificate.